Volunteer Training Report

Personal Information
Name: Example User
District Three Rivers
Primary Email: example@user.com
Secondary Email:

Competencies

Below is a list of the competencies and the dates you completed each:

Blood Borne Pathogens: -- Mass Dispensing Overview: --
Blood Pressure Mental Health Preparedness -
Measurement : -- Psychological First Aid: --
Certified VDH Vaccinator: -- National Incident Management System
Epidemiology (IS 700): 03/06/2011
Investigation: -- Personal Preparedness: --
Incident Command System Shelter Operations: --

(IS 100): 06/21/2011

Training History

Total Trainings Completed: 47
Total Hours: 115 hours

Training Source Description Start Date End Date Hours Provider

VDH - Immunization TCS 04/06/2020 Sandra Sommer

Techniques for Nurses

Personal TCS 11/21/2017 University at

Preparedness (Core Albany Center for

competency #1 / #2) Public Health

Preparedness

Introduction to Mental TCS 11/21/2017 Jennifer Horney

Health Preparedness

REVIVE! Training VCS  Training lay rescuers to administer 10/18/2017 10/18/2017 2h Three Rivers
Naloxone in the event of an overdose 30m District
emergency.
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Training
REVIVE!

REVIVE!

Risk and Crisis
Communication (I is
for Investigation,
Session 7)

VVDH: Epidemiology
Applications

Advanced Disaster
Life Support

Advanced Disaster
Life Support

Central Virginia
Disaster Survivor Day

Basic Disaster Life
Saving

VDH: Advanced
Autopsy Techniques

Daffodil Festival
Training

Shelter - Triage Tool
Training, Live Event

VDH: Shelter - Triage
Tool

ADVANCED
AUTOPSY ID #
1040594

CERT Training

CERT Training

SkyWarn Class

Source Description

VCS

VCS

TCS

TCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

TCS

VCS

VCS

TCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

VCS
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Training of trainers for the administering
of Naloxone

Training of trainers for the administering
of Naloxone

Classroom setting

Classroom setting

presented by TEMS in Gloucester

Training for traffic control and
communications in partnership with
Gloucester CERT.

Course ID # 1062253 - This course will
provide a brief overview of General
Shelters, Medical/Functional Needs
Shelters, and Medical Management
Facilities for Health Department staff
and MRC Volunteers who may be
deployed to triage clients entering sh...

OCME TRAINING FOR MFRT

2 day class for CERT Orientation

2 day class for CERT Orientation

National Weather Class for spotting
weather conditions

Printed: 07/30/2020

Start Date
09/25/2017

08/28/2017

08/23/2017

05/04/2017

04/07/2017

04/06/2017

03/11/2017

02/17/2017

03/15/2016

03/14/2016

02/22/2016

02/16/2016

02/12/2016

12/12/2015

12/05/2015

09/23/2015

I/ VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT
OF HEALTH

Virginia Medical Reserve Corps is a volunteer program of the Virginia Department of Health

End Date
09/25/2017

08/28/2017

04/07/2017

04/06/2017

03/11/2017

02/17/2017

03/14/2016

02/22/2016

02/12/2016

12/12/2015

12/05/2015

09/23/2015

3h

5h

9h

9h

7h

9h

2h
30m

2h

7h

7h
30m

7h
30m

3h

Hours Provider

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Jennifer Horney

Nicolas Kotula

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Kathrin Hobron

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District

Three Rivers
District
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Training
OCME TRAINING

VDH: Surveillance

VDH: An
Epidemiologist’s
Toolkit

PERSONAL
PREPAREDNESS
COURSE ID 1008945

EPI 101 FOR MRC

Mass Fatality
Response for MRC -
ARCHIVED

EPI 101 FOR MRC

EPI 101 FOR MRC

EPI 101 FOR MRC

Interviewing
Techniques (Medical
Reserve Corps
Training, Module 3)

Risk and Crisis
Communication (I is
for investigation,
Session 7)

VDH: Mass Fatality
Response for MRC -
Online

Interviewing
Techniques (Medical
Reserve Corps
Training, Module 3)

INTRO TO MENTAL
HEALTH
PREPAREDNESS

VDH: Exercise/Event
Participation 2013-
2014

Source Description

VCS

TCS
TCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

VCS

TCS

TCS

VCS

TCS
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THIS ONE DAY CLASS CONSISTS OF
3 SEGMENTS, ID# 1031742, INTRO
TO AUTOPSY ID# 1031760,
POSTMORTEM RADIOLOGY ID#
1032252, INTRO TO DENTAL

IMAGING

WEB BASED STUDY IN VATRAIN

4 PART STATE POLYCOM in 2013

now archived

Course ID # 1053986 - ARCHIVED

4 PART STATE POLYCOM in 2013

now archived

4 PART STATE POLYCOM in 2013

now archived

4 PART STATE POLYCOM in 2013

now archived

Course ID # 1046958 Web training

Course ID #1048429 Web training

VATRAIN # 1048051

Printed: 07/30/2020

VDH

Start Date
07/09/2015

04/01/2015
04/01/2015

11/25/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/18/2014

11/13/2014

01/16/2014

10/21/2013

VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT
)F HEALTH

End Date
07/09/2015

11/25/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/22/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

01/16/2014

Hours Provider

7h Three Rivers
District

Nicolas Kotula

Nicolas Kotula

1h Three Rivers
District

1h Three Rivers

30m District

2h Three Rivers
District

1h Three Rivers

30m District

1h Three Rivers

30m District

1h Three Rivers

30m District

1h Three Rivers
District

45m Three Rivers

District

Nicolas Kotula

Jennifer Horney

3h Three Rivers

15m District

Emily O. Smith
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Training Source Description Start Date End Date Hours Provider

VDH: Epidemiology in TCS 08/08/2013 Nicolas Kotula
the Context of Public
Health - Archive

VDH: Postmortem TCS 06/08/2012 Kathrin Hobron

Radiology (OCME)

VDH: Introduction to TCS 06/08/2012 Kathrin Hobron

Dental Imaging

(OCME)

VDH: Introduction to TCS 06/08/2012 Kathrin Hobron

Autopsy Technique

(OCME)

ORIENTATION TO VCS 07/22/2011 07/22/2011 2h Three Rivers

TRMRC District

INTRODUCTION TO VCS BASICINTRO COURSE IN A 07/22/2011 07/22/2011 2h Three Rivers

DISASTERS CLASSROOM SETTING District

INTRODUCTION TO VCS BASICINTRO COURSE IN A 07/22/2011 07/22/2011 2h Three Rivers

TERRORISM CLASSROOM SETTING District

ICS 100.B VCS 06/21/2011 06/21/2011 3h Three Rivers
District

IS - 800 VCS 03/08/2011 03/08/2011 3h Three Rivers
District

IS 700A VCS 03/06/2011 03/06/2011 3h Three Rivers
District

ICS 200 VCS 03/05/2011 03/05/2011 3h Three Rivers
District

1S-0005.A VCS AN INTRODUCTION TO HAZARDOUS 03/19/2010 03/19/2010 2h Three Rivers

MATERIALS District

Acknowledgement and Verification:

The information contained in this document is accepted and acknowledged by the Virginia Medical Reserve Corps (VAMRC)
and has been verified by the volunteer's MRC unit coordinator.

Valerie Prince Email: threerivers@vamrc.org
Three Rivers MRC Unit Coordinator Phone: (804) 758-2381
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